COUNTY OF PRINCE WILLIAM

4379 Ridgewood Center Drive, Prince William, Virginia 22192-5308 Office of Information
(703) 792-6840 Metro 631-1703 Fax: (703) 792-7192 Technology
Geographic Information
Systems Division

Kathryn T. Prescott

Division Chief
January 11, 2006
TO: Interested Parties
FROM: Kathryn T. Prescott
Division Chief
RE: Address Re-assignment Information

Attached are address re-assignments which include identification information for properties
within Prince William County. Action was taken in accordance with the Prince William County
Code, Chapter 24, Article 2. Addresses were re-assigned in conformance with the uniform
County-wide grid system.

By eliminating discrepancies in street names and addresses, the system is instrumental in
providing information concerning the location of the property. This information is essential in
providing quick and accurate Fire and Police protection, rescue service, and other emergency
services required by County residents.

A letter of notification has been sent to property owners and tenants concerned with the address
change within the past two weeks. At this time, County agencies, utility companies, and the U.S.
Postal Service are being notified of this change. Please note that the effective date of the
address _re-assignment is_indicated on the printout. Generally, the effective date is
approximately two weeks from the date of this letter.

In the event that you have any questions, you are invited to visit the Geographic Information
Systems Division at 4379 Ridgewood Center Drive, or call at 703-792-6840.



Address Reassignment

Prince William County, Virginia

Problem Code Problem Description
100 Corner Lot - Address depends on location of driveway
101 Citizen accessing parcel via different route than originally addressed
200 Street Name Change - A renaming of existing street (BOCS Statement)
201 Street Name Change - realigning existing road and previously existing addresses disconnected (BOCS Statement)
202 Address change due to Road Realignment
300 Address - Out of sequence
301 Address - Odd on even "or" even on odd side of road
302 Address changed to what citizen is using
303 Multiple/Different Businesses in same Building or Lot - Addresses assigned to each
304 Duplicate addresses
400 Not enough addresses
500 Readdressing of complete street - Street name remains the same
501 Naming of an easement, addresses changed to that of easement
502 Duplicate street names
600 Address assigned to miscellaneous structure (not residential or commercial)
700 Database update

800

Other

p—_



GPIN Mailing Address

Ruiiding Dpver

7991-07-4193 PWC BOARD OF 1 COUNTY COMPLEX CT
COUNTY SUPERVISORS WOODBRIDGE VA 22192

7891-56-1373 PWC SERVICE 4 COUNTY COMPLEX COURT
AUTHORITY WOODBRIDGE VA 22192

7991-07-4193 PWC BOARD OF 1 COUNTY COMPLEX CT
COUNTY SUPERVISORS WOODBRIDGE VA 22192

7891-48-3332 COMMONWEALTH OF 7700 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE  R/GHMOND VA 23219
STA

7891-49-0740 POLICE ASSOCIATION PO BOX 1845
OF PR WM CO INC MANASSAS VA 20110

3 N Y PO
RELIFLLE |
b £

iz

7891-49-0702 WEBBER NELSONOQJR 14304 DUMFRIES RD
& CATHLENE D MANASSAS VA 20112

7881-66-5021 CLAUDE T. COMPTON 9315 GRANT AVE

MANASSAS VA 20110
7891-66-7945 PRINCE WILLIAM P.0. BOX 389
COUNTY SCHOOL MANASSAS VA 20108
BOARD
7891-85-7642 FRANCISCO J. AND 14812 DUMFRIES ROAD
MARIA €. MORALES MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-56-6508 LARRY W. AND PAMELA 14704 DUMFRIES ROAD
G. MCALLISTER MANASSAS VA 20112

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

14807

14604

14811

14420

14288

14304

14700

14707

14812

14704

Old Parcel/Premise Address

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFREIS

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

New Parcel/Premise Address Zipcode  Effective Date Problem Code
RD 14807 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
RD 14604 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
RD 14811 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
RD 14420 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2008 201
RD 14288 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
RD 14304 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2008 201
RD 14700 BRISTOW RD 20112 1121/2006 201
RD 14707 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
RD 7451 ROSITA CT 20112 1/21/2006 200
RD 14704 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
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GPIN

Owner

Mailing Address

Oid Parcel/Premise Address

New Parcel/Premise Address

7691-56-6551

7891-56-4252

7891-56-2758

7891-48-7715

7891-39-8902

7891-57-0276

7891-65-0885

7891-94-3869

7891-65-8393

7891-48-5702

7891-48-3215

JOHN A. AND FAY
GOLLADAY SAMSKY

CARL A. DEBORAH
BUTLER

FELIX AND ROMUALDO
CHAVEZ

IVA LOVE

WEBBER NELSON O JR
& CATHERINE D

LOVE E JO PATRIC

ARGENTINA AND
ALCIDES GUTIERREZ

BETTY R. WILSON

EDUARDO AND BRENDA

J. GEMEZ

FANSLAU SUSAN L

LONGSTREET
INVESTMENTS LLC

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

14612 DUMFRIES ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20112

14608 DUMFRIES ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20112
4334 GRANBY ROAD
WOODBRIDGE  vA 22193
14411 DUMFRIES RD
MANASSAS VA 20112
14304 DUMFRIES RD
MANASSAS VA 20112
14433 DUMFRIES RD
MANASSAS VA 20112
7420 NORTROP ROAD
ALEXANDRIA VA 22306
8409 SE EAGLE AVE

HOBE SOUND FL 33545

14708 DUMFRIES ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20112
PO BOX 1375
MANASSAS VA 20108

LONGSTREET INVESTMENTS LLC
MANASSAS VA 20112

14612

14608

14606

14411

14296

14433

14710

14820

14708

14421

14422

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

14612 BRISTOW RD
14808 BRISTOW RD
14606 BRISTOW RD
14411 INDEPENDENT HILL DR

14296 INDEPENDENT HILL DR

14433 INDEPENDENT HILL DR

14710 BRISTOW RD

7413 ROSITA CT
14708 BRISTOW RD
14421 INDEPENDENT HILL DR

14430 INDEPENDENT HILL DR

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2008

112112006

1/21/2004

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

112172006

201

201

201

201

201

201

200

201

201
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GPIN Owner Mailing Address Old Parcel/Premise Address New Parcel/Premise Address Zipcode Lffective Date _Problem Code

7891-57-4046 KENNETH F. AND 14319 DUMFRIES ROAD 14803 DUMFRIES RD 14603 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
KATHLEENE E. PARSONS pANSSAS VA 20112

7891-48-5319 TAVERNITI ELIZABETH A 14415 DUMFRIES RD 14415 DUMFRIES RD 14415 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-48-3558 POOLE MARK L & HEIDI 14404 DUMFRIES RD 14404 DUMFRIES RD 14404 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 112112006 201
U SURV MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-85-7605 FRANCISCO AND MARIA 14808 DUMFRIES ROAD 14808 DUMFRIES RD 7441 ROSITA CT 20112 12112006 200
MORALES MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-56-8645 CHRISTOPHER ENGEL 14616 DUMFRIES ROAD 14616 DUMFRIES RD 14616 BRISTOW RD 20112 12112006 201
MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-66-3247 JOHN A. AND ANDREW 14705 DUMFRIES ROAD 14629 DUMFRIES RD 14639 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/20086 201
SAMSKY MANASSAS VA 20112

789166-3050 ANDREWS AND JOHN 14705 DUMFRIES ROAD 14623 DUMFRIES RD 14635 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2008 201
SAMSKY MANASSAS VA 20112

7891664792 MARY ANNA SEVERSON 161 SOMERVELLE STREET 14625 DUMFRIES RD 14631 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201

ALEXANDRIA VA 22304

7891-67-3407 STEVEN S. AND AUSTIN 9403 GRANT AVE 14627 DUMFRIES RD 14627 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
B. HAYNESS SMITH MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-66-1441 MITCHELL S. AND 14624 DUMFRIES ROAD 14624 DUMFRIES RD 14624 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
JANELLE B. WHITE MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-66-1459 STEVEN S. AND AUSTIN 9403 GRANT AVE 14621 DUMFRIES RD 14621 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2008 201
B. HAYNES SMITH MANASSAS VA 20110
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GP. TN

Owner

7891-66-0043

7891-77-2095

7891-56-8772

7891-76-1830

7881-56-8673

7891-76-6512

7891-75-7541

7891-76-4411

7891-75-5994

7891-75-7796

7891-75-9085

NOE AND ALBA M. DIAZ-
AMAYA NOLASCO

JOHN A. JR. AND
ANDRW SAMSKY

JUNE H. DAVIS

PRINCE WILLIAM
COUNTY SCHOOL
BOARD

MARY A. AND GLEN W.

AND ARTHUR SEVERSON a1 EXANDRIA VA

ELMER T. AND DORIS A.
JOHNSON

CHARLES E. AND
DOROTH A, JOHNSON

ELMER T. AND DORIS A.
JOHNSON

ELMER T. AND DORIS A.
JOHNSON

FRED E. HOHMAN JR.

CHARLES A. AND GLENN
A. MCDONALD

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

14620 DUMFRIES ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20112
14705 DUMFRIES ROAD
MANASSAS VA 20112

14619 DUMFRIES ROAD

MANASSAS VA 20112
P.O. BOX 389
MAMNASSAS VA 20108

1617 SOMERVELLE STREET

22304
14727 DUMFRIES ROAD
MANASSAS VA 20112
P.O. BOX 428
MANASSAS VA 20108
14727 DUMFRIES ROAD
MANASSAS VA 2012
14727 DUMFRIES RCAD
MANASSAS VA 20112
14735 DUMFRIES ROAD
MANASSAS VA 20m2
14791 DUMFRIES ROAD
MANASSAS VA 20112

14620

14705

14619

14711

14617

14729

14720

14723

14727

14735

14791

Mailing Address Old Parcel/Prentise A ddress

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

DUMFRIES

New Parcel/Premise Address _ Zipcode __Effective Dute Problem Code

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

14620 BRISTOW

14705 BRISTOW

14619 BRISTOW

14711 BRISTOW

14617 BRISTOW

14729 BRISTOW

14720 BRISTOW

14723 BRISTOW

14727 BRISTOW

14735 BRISTOW

14791 BRISTOW

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

RD

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

20112

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/24/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

1/21/2006

201

201

201

201

201

2m

201

201

201

201

201

Page 4 of 6



GPIN Owner Mauailing Address Old Parcel/Premise Address New Parcel/Premise Adidress 7 Effective Date_Problem Code

7891.75-9883 CLYDE L. AND REBECCA 14801 DUMFRIES ROAD 14801 DUMFRIES RD 14801 BRISTOW RO 20112 1/21/2006 201
S.DAVIS MANASSAS VA 20112

7891-85-1210 UNITED STATES OF 1100 OHIO DR SW 14804 DUMFRIES RD 14804 ERISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
AMERICA NATIONAL WASHINGTON DG 20242
PARK SERVICE

7891-77-6606 MARY A. SEVERSON 161 SOMERVELLE STREET 7620 WOLF RUN LN 14501 DUMFRIES RD 20112 1/21/2006 201

ALEXANDRIA VA 22304

7891-75-4496 ELMER T, AND DORIS A. 14727 DUMFREIS ROAD 14725 DUMFRIES RD 14725 BRISTOW RD 20112 112112006 201
JOHNSON MANASSAS VA 20112
;:f;f‘r“u‘_“.’?"" ‘-":i-'f," \F‘!A:\;f‘—fi
7891-58.2105 SEVERSON MARY ANNA 161 SOMERVELLE ST 14327 DUMFRIES RD 14441 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 172112006 201
TRUSTEE ALEXANDRIA VA 22304
7891.49-3108 WEBBER NELSON O JR 14304 DUMFRIES RD 14314 DUMFRIES RD 14314 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
& CATHLENE D MANASSAS VA 20112
7891-40-2546 COLES DISTRICT 13712 DUMFRIES RD 14280 DUMFRIES RD 14280 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT MANASSAS VA 20112
7891-47-3481 GLORIA E. HERRING 14424 DUMFRIES RD 14424 DUMFRIES RD 14440 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
MANASSAS VA 20112
7891-49-5627 PARSONS KENNETHF & 14319 DUMFRIES RD 14365 DUMFRIES RD 14365 INDEPENDENT HILL DR 20112 1/21/2006 201
KATHLEEN MANASSAS VA 20112
7891-94-8454 DANA AND GARY §117 PLAINVILLE LANE 14824 DUMFRIES RD 7401 ROSITA CT 20112 1/21/2006 200
BUSSARD DALE CITY VA 22193
7891-56-7185 GLYDE D. AND BELINDA 6938 COLLINGSWOOD COURT 14613 DUMFRIES RO 14613 BRISTOW RD 20112 112112006 201
PITTARD NEW PORT RICH FL 34655

Wednesday, January 11, 2006 Page Saf 6



Mailing Address

GPIN Owner
7891-85-1618 UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA

7891-84-6849 BELDING ROBERT A.
AND ESKEW ASSOC.

7891-85-3700 UNITED STATES OF

1100 OHIO DR. SW
WASHINGTON DC 20242

11400 ROBERTSON DRIVE
MANASSAS VA 20109
1100 OHIO DR SW

AMERICA C/O NATIONAL WASHINGTON DC 20242

PARK SERVICE

T T R U

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

Bl i by e CEER N P

Par remise Address

14816 DUMFRIES

14814 DUMFRIES

14806 DUMFRIES

RD

RD

RD

W mise Address Zipcod, ‘ective Date Proble
7421 ROSITA CT 20112 1/21/2006 200
7431 ROSITA CT 20112 1/21/2006 200
14806 BRISTOW RD 20112 1/21/2006 201
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