

COUNTY OF PRINCE WILLIAM

4379 Ridgewood Center Drive, Prince William, Virginia 22192-5308 (703) 792-6840 Metro 631-1703 Fax: (703) 792-7192 Office of Information Technology Geographic Information Systems Division

Kathryn T. Prescott Division Chief

January 11, 2006

TO: Interested Parties

FROM: Kathryn T. Prescott Division Chief

RE: Address Re-assignment Information

Attached are address re-assignments which include identification information for properties within Prince William County. Action was taken in accordance with the Prince William County Code, Chapter 24, Article 2. Addresses were re-assigned in conformance with the uniform County-wide grid system.

By eliminating discrepancies in street names and addresses, the system is instrumental in providing information concerning the location of the property. This information is essential in providing quick and accurate Fire and Police protection, rescue service, and other emergency services required by County residents.

A letter of notification has been sent to property owners and tenants concerned with the address change within the past two weeks. At this time, County agencies, utility companies, and the U.S. Postal Service are being notified of this change. <u>Please note that the effective date of the</u> <u>address re-assignment is indicated on the printout</u>. Generally, the effective date is approximately two weeks from the date of this letter.

In the event that you have any questions, you are invited to visit the Geographic Information Systems Division at 4379 Ridgewood Center Drive, or call at **703-792-6840**.

Address Reassignment

Prince William County, Virginia

Problem Code	Problem Description
100	Corner Lot - Address depends on location of driveway
101	Citizen accessing parcel via different route than originally addressed
200	Street Name Change - A renaming of existing street (BOCS Statement)
201	Street Name Change - realigning existing road and previously existing addresses disconnected (BOCS Statement)
202	Address change due to Road Realignment
300	Address - Out of sequence
301	Address - Odd on even "or" even on odd side of road
302	Address changed to what citizen is using
303	Multiple/Different Businesses in same Building or Lot - Addresses assigned to each
304	Duplicate addresses
400	Not enough addresses
500	Readdressing of complete street - Street name remains the same
501	Naming of an easement, addresses changed to that of easement
502	Duplicate street names
600	Address assigned to miscellaneous structure (not residential or commercial)
700	Database update
800	Other

GPIN	Owner	Mailing Address	Old Parcel/Premise Address		lew Parcel/Premise Address	s i	Zipcode	Effective Date Pro	blem Code
Building Ty	me: COMMERCIAL	a.							
7991-07-4193	PWC BOARD OF COUNTY SUPERVISORS	1 COUNTY COMPLEX CT WOODBRIDGE VA 221	14807 DUMFRIES 192	RD	14807 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-56-1373	PWC SERVICE AUTHORITY	4 COUNTY COMPLEX COUR WOODBRIDGE VA 221		RD	14604 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7991-07-4193	PWC BOARD OF COUNTY SUPERVISORS	1 COUNTY COMPLEX CT WOODBRIDGE VA 221	14811 DUMFRIES	RD	14811 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-3332	COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA STATE POLICE STA	7700 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE RICHMOND VA 232	14420 DUMFRIES 219	RD	14420 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-49-0740	POLICE ASSOCIATION OF PR WM CO INC	PO BOX 1845 MANASSAS VA 201	14288 DUMFRIES	RD	14288 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
Building Tr	mer SINGLE FAMI	LY RESIDENTIAL							
7891-49-0702	WEBBER NELSON O JR & CATHLENE D	14304 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 201	14304 DUMFRIES	RD	14304 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-5021	CLAUDE T. COMPTON	9315 GRANT AVE MANASSAS VA 201	14700 DUMFREIS	RD	14700 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-7945	PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD	P.O. BOX 389 MANASSAS VA 201	14707 DUMFRIES	RD	14707 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-85-7642	FRANCISCO J. AND MARIA C. MORALES	14812 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 201	14812 DUMFRIES	RD	7451 ROSITA	СТ	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-66-6508	LARRY W. AND PAMELA G. MCALLISTER	14704 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 201	14704 DUMFRIES	RD	14704 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201

GPIN	Owner	Mailing Address	Old Par	cel/Premise Address	N	ew Parcel/Premise Addres	s i	Zipcode	Effective Date	Problem Code
7891-56-6551	JOHN A. AND FAY GOLLADAY SAMSKY	14612 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20	14612 20112	DUMFRIES	RD	14612 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-56-4252	CARL A. DEBORAH BUTLER	14608 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20		DUMFRIES	RD	14608 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-56-2758	FELIX AND ROMUALDO CHAVEZ	4334 GRANBY ROAD WOODBRIDGE VA 22	14606 22193	DUMFRIES	RD	14606 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-7715	IVA LOVE	14411 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20	14411	DUMFRIES	RD	14411 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-39-8902	WEBBER NELSON O JR & CATHERINE D	14304 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20	14296	DUMFRIES	RD	14296 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-57-0276	LOVE E JO PATRIC	14433 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20	14433	DUMFRIES	RD	14433 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-65-9885	ARGENTINA AND ALCIDES GUTIERREZ	7420 NORTROP ROAD ALEXANDRIA VA 22	14710	DUMFRIES	RD	14710 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2004	201
7891-94-3869	BETTY R. WILSON	8409 SE EAGLE AVE HOBE SOUND FL 33	14820 3545	DUMFRIES	RD	7413 ROSITA	СТ	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-65-8393	EDUARDO AND BRENDA J. GEMEZ		14708 0112	DUMFRIES	RD	14708 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-5702	FANSLAU SUSAN L	PO BOX 1375 MANASSAS VA 20	14421 0108	DUMFRIES	RD	14421 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-3215	LONGSTREET INVESTMENTS LLC	LONGSTREET INVESTMEN MANASSAS VA 20		DUMFRIES	RD	14430 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201

GPIN	Owner	Mailing Address	Old Parcel/Premise Address	Λ	lew Parcel/Premise Address		Zipcode	Effective Date Pro	oblem Code
7891-57-4046	KENNETH F. AND KATHLEENE E. PARSONS	14319 DUMFRIES ROAD MANSSAS VA 20112	14603 DUMFRIES	RD	14603 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-5319	TAVERNITI ELIZABETH A	14415 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14415 DUMFRIES	RD	14415 INDEPENDENT HILL	OR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-48-3558	POOLE MARK L & HEIDI U SURV	14404 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14404 DUMFRIES	RD	14404 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-85-7605	FRANCISCO AND MARIA MORALES	14808 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14808 DUMFRIES	RD	7441 ROSITA O	СТ	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-56-8645	CHRISTOPHER ENGEL	14616 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14616 DUMFRIES	RD	14616 BRISTOW	٦D	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-3247	JOHN A. AND ANDREW SAMSKY	14705 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14629 DUMFRIES	RD	14639 BRISTOW	٦D	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-3050	ANDREWS AND JOHN SAMSKY	14705 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14623 DUMFRIES	RD	14635 BRISTOW	٦D	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-4792	MARY ANNA SEVERSON	161 SOMERVELLE STREET ALEXANDRIA VA 22304	14625 DUMFRIES	RD	14631 BRISTOW	۶D	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-67-3407	STEVEN S. AND AUSTIN B. HAYNESS SMITH	9403 GRANT AVE MANASSAS VA 20112	14627 DUMFRIES	RD	14627 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-1441	MITCHELL S. AND JANELLE B. WHITE	14624 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14624 DUMFRIES	RD	14624 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-66-1459	STEVEN S. AND AUSTIN B. HAYNES SMITH	9403 GRANT AVE MANASSAS VA 20110	14621 DUMFRIES	RD	14621 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201

Page 3 of 6

	_	Mailing Address	Old Parcel/Premise Address	N	ew Parcel/Premise Addres	ss i	<i>Cipcode</i>	Effective Date	Problem Code
<u>GPIN</u> 7891-66-0043	Owner NOE AND ALBA M. DIAZ- AMAYA NOLASCO		14620 DUMFRIES	RD	14620 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-77-2095		14705 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14705 DUMFRIES	RD	14705 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-56-9772	JUNE H. DAVIS	14619 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14619 DUMFRIES	RD	14619 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-76-1830	PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY SCHOOL	P.O. BOX 389 MANASSAS VA 20108	14711 DUMFRIES	RD	14711 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-56-8673	BOARD MARY A. AND GLEN W. AND ARTHUR SEVERSON	161 SOMERVELLE STREET ^V ALEXANDRIA VA 22304	14617 DUMFRIES	RD	14617 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-76-6512	ELMER T. AND DORIS A. JOHNSON	14727 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14729 DUMFRIES	RD	14729 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-75-7541	CHARLES E. AND DOROTH A. JOHNSON	P.O. BOX 429 MANASSAS VA 20108	14720 DUMFRIES	RD	14720 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-76-4411	ELMER T. AND DORIS A. JOHNSON	14727 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14723 DUMFRIES	RD	14723 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-75-5994	ELMER T. AND DORIS A JOHNSON	. 14727 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14727 DUMFRIES	RD	14727 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-75-7796	FRED E. HOHMAN JR.	14735 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14735 DUMFRIES	RD	14735 BRISTOW	R	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-75-9085	5 CHARLES A. AND GLEN A. MCDONALD	IN 14791 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14791 DUMFRIES	R) 14791 BRISTOW	RI	20112	1/21/2006	201

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

Page 4 of 6

GPIN	Owner	Mailing Address	Old Parcel/Premise Address	N	iew Parcel/Premise Address	2	lipcode	Effective Date	Problem Code
7891-75-9883	CLYDE L. AND REBECCA S. DAVIS	14801 DUMFRIES ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14801 DUMFRIES	RD	14801 BRISTOW F	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-85-1210	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NATIONAL PARK SERVICE	1100 OHIO DR SW WASHINGTON DC 20242	14804 DUMFRIES	RD	14804 BRISTOW F	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-77-6696	MARY A. SEVERSON	161 SOMERVELLE STREET ALEXANDRIA VA 22304	7620 WOLF RUN	LN	14501 DUMFRIES F	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-75-4496	ELMER T. AND DORIS A. JOHNSON	14727 DUMFREIS ROAD MANASSAS VA 20112	14725 DUMFRIES	RD	14725 BRISTOW F	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201
Building Tr	ge: VACANT								
7891-58-2105	SEVERSON MARY ANNA TRUSTEE	161 SOMERVELLE ST ALEXANDRIA VA 22304	14327 DUMFRIES	RD	14441 INDEPENDENT HILL [DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891 -4 9-3108	WEBBER NELSON O JR & CATHLENE D	14304 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14314 DUMFRIES	RD	14314 INDEPENDENT HILL	OR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-49-2546	COLES DISTRICT VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT	13712 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14280 DUMFRIES	RD	14280 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-47-3481	GLORIA E. HERRING	14424 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14424 DUMFRIES	RD	14440 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-49-5927	PARSONS KENNETH F & KATHLEEN	14319 DUMFRIES RD MANASSAS VA 20112	14365 DUMFRIES	RD	14365 INDEPENDENT HILL	DR	20112	1/21/2006	201
7891-94-8454	DANA AND GARY BUSSARD	6117 PLAINVILLE LANE DALE CITY VA 22193	14824 DUMFRIES	RD	7401 ROSITA	СТ	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-56-7185	CLYDE D. AND BELINDA PITTARD	6938 COLLINGSWOOD COURT NEW PORT RICH FL 34655	14613 DUMFRIES	RD	14613 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201

Wednesday, January 11, 2006

Page 5 of 6

GPIN	Owner	Mailing Address	Old Parcel/Premise Address	New Parcel/Premise	Address	Zipcode	Effective Date	Problem Code
7891-95-1618	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1100 OHIO DR. SW WASHINGTON DC 20242	14816 DUMFRIES	RD 7421 ROSITA	СТ	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-84-6849	BELDING ROBERT A. AND ESKEW ASSOC.	11400 ROBERTSON DRIVE MANASSAS VA 20109	14814 DUMFRIES	RD 7431 ROSITA	ст	20112	1/21/2006	200
7891-85-3700	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA C/O NATIONAL PARK SERVICE	1100 OHIO DR SW WASHINGTON DC 20242	14806 DUMFRIES	RD 14806 BRISTOW	RD	20112	1/21/2006	201







